Matches Information
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Away Team

Bye

Marseilles
Gardner/South

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 2

Bye

Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Bye

Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1
Marseilles

Bye

Pontiac

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 1

Bye

Braidwood Faletti Meats
MVK

Pontiac

Bye

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing

Bye

MVK
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Bye

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Bye

Marseilles

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Marseilles

Pontiac

Bye

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Bye

Wilmington 1

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Marseilles
Gardner/South

Bye

MVK

Home Team
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2
Marseilles

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 2
Marseilles

Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Pontiac

Marseilles

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Braidwood Faletti Meats
MVK

Gardner/South
Wilmington 2

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Dwight 1 McClarey Law
MVK

Wilmington 2
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

Wilmington 2

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Pontiac

Date

04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/19/2022 [Tue]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/23/2022 [Sat]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/26/2022 [Tue]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
04/30/2022 [Sat]
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/03/2022 [Tuel
05/07/2022 [Sat]
05/07/2022 [Sat]
05/07/2022 [Sat]
04/28/2022 [Thul
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/10/2022 [Tue]
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/10/2022 [Tuel
05/14/2022 [Sat]
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/17/2022 [Tuel
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/21/2022 [Sat]
05/19/2022 [Thul
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/24/2022 [Tuel
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/28/2022 [Sat]
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
05/31/2022 [Tuel
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/04/2022 [Sat]
06/07/2022 [Tuel
06/07/2022 [Tuel

Start Time

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM

End Time

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM

12:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

Location

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon

Dwight

South Wilmington
Mazon
Wilmington

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood

South Wilmington
Mazon
Wilmington

Dwight

South Wilmington
Wilmington
Marseilles

Dwight
South Wilmington
Wilmington

Marseilles
Dwight
Wilmington
Jaycee Park

Marseilles
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood

Mazon

South Wilmington
Wilmington

Dwight

Mazon
Wilmington
Braidwood

South Wilmington
Mazon

Dwight

South Wilmington
Wilmington
Marseilles

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon

Jaycee Park

Field

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
Centennial Park
North Island Park

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park

North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
VFW Park

Centennial Park

North Island Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park

North Island Park
Field 2

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
North Island Park

Field 2

Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Dan Trost Field

Field 2
Renfrew Park
North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
Centennial Park

VFW Park

North Island Park

Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

North Island Park
Braidwood Park District
VFW Park

Centennial Park

Renfrew Park
VFW Park

North Island Park
Field 2

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

Dan Trost Field



Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 2
Gardner/South

Bye

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Pontiac

Bye

MVK

Gardner/South
Wilmington 2

MVK

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 2
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Bye

Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Marseilles

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Bye

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Gardner/South

MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

Wilmington 1

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Gardner/South
Marseilles

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Wilmington 2
Wilmington 1

Pontiac

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Marseilles

MVK

Pontiac

Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Wilmington 1
Gardner/South
Braidwood Faletti Meats
Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
MVK

Wilmington 2

Dwight 2 BT Plumbing
Pontiac

Dwight 1 McClarey Law
Wilmington 1

Marseilles

06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/07/2022 [Tue]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
05/09/2022 [Mon]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
06/18/2022 [Sat]
04/21/2022 [Thu]
06/14/2022 [Tue]
06/14/2022 [Tue]
06/25/2022 [Sat]
06/17/2022 [Fri]

05/26/2022 [Thu]
06/16/2022 [Thu]
05/05/2022 [Thu]
06/28/2022 [Tue]
05/16/2022 [Mon]
05/05/2022 [Thu]
06/11/2022 [Sat]
06/08/2022 [Wed]
07/02/2022 [Sat]
06/14/2022 [Tuel
05/14/2022 [Sat]
05/14/2022 [Sat]
04/28/2022 [Thu]

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
5:30PM

10:00AM

12:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

10:00AM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM

5:30PM

5:30PM
10:00AM
10:00AM

5:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
12:00PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

12:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
12:00PM
12:00PM

7:30PM

Dwight
Wilmington
Marseilles

Dwight
South Wilmington
Marseilles

Wilmington
Wilmington
Jaycee Park
Dwight
Marseilles

Jaycee Park
Braidwood
Dwight
Wilmington

Braidwood
Dwight
Mazon
Wilmington

Jaycee Park
Dwight
Wilmington
Marseilles

Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Field 2

Renfrew Park
VFW Park
Field 2

North Island Park
North Island Park
Dan Trost Field
Renfrew Park
Field 2

Dan Trost Field
Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park

North Island Park

Braidwood Park District
Renfrew Park
Centennial Park

North Island Park

Dan Trost Field
Renfrew Park
North Island Park
Field 2



