ches		

Order	Round	Away Team	Home Team	Date	Star	t Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Bye	Wilmington 1	04/19/2022 [T	Γue]				
2	1	Marseilles	Pontiac	04/19/2022 [T			7:30PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
3	1	Gardner/South	Braidwood Faletti Meats				7:30PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
4	1	Dwight 1 McClarey Law		04/19/2022 [T			7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
5	1	Wilmington 2	MVK	04/19/2022 [T		OPM	7:30PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
6	2	Bye	Marseilles	04/23/2022 [S					
7	2	Wilmington 1	Dwight 1 McClarey Law				12:00PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
8	2	Pontiac	Gardner/South	04/23/2022 [S			12:00PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
9	2	Braidwood Faletti Meats		04/23/2022 [S			12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
10	2	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Wilmington 2	04/23/2022 [S		0AM	12:00PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
11	3	Bye	Marseilles	04/26/2022 [T					
12	3	Gardner/South	Pontiac	04/26/2022 [T			7:30PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
13	3	MVK	Braidwood Faletti Meats				7:30PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
14	3	Wilmington 2	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	04/26/2022 [T			7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
15	3	Dwight 1 McClarey Law		04/26/2022 [T)PM	7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
16	4	Bye	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	04/30/2022 [S			40.0004		
17	4	Pontiac	Braidwood Faletti Meats				12:00PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
18	4	Dwight 1 McClarey Law		04/30/2022 [S			12:00PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
19	4	Wilmington 1	MVK	04/30/2022 [S			12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
20	4	Marseilles	Wilmington 2	04/30/2022 [S		UAM	12:00PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
21	5 5	Bye	MVK	05/03/2022 [T		2014	7 20014	B : 11	5 6 5 1
22	_	Pontiac	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	05/03/2022 [T			7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
23	5	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Gardner/South	05/03/2022 [T			7:30PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
24	5 5	Braidwood Faletti Meats		05/03/2022 [T			7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
25		Wilmington 1	Marseilles	05/03/2022 [T		JPM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
26 27	6 6	Bye	Wilmington 2	05/07/2022 [S		0.414	12.00DM	Durinkt	Danfus David
28	6	MVK	Dwight 1 McClarey Law Gardner/South				12:00PM 12:00PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park VFW Park
26 29	6	Pontiac	Wilmington 1	05/07/2022 [S 04/28/2022 [T			7:30PM	South Wilmington Wilmington	North Island Park
30	7		Gardner/South			JPM	7:30PM	wiiiiiiigtoii	NOTUI ISIAIIU PAIK
31	6	Bye Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Marseilles	05/10/2022 [T 05/10/2022 [T		DM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
32	7	Wilmington 2					7:30PM 7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
33	7	Braidwood Faletti Meats		05/10/2022 [T			7:30PM 7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
34	7	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Pontiac	05/14/2022 [S			12:00PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
35	8	Bye	Pontiac	05/17/2022 [3		UAIM	12.00FM	Jaycee Park	Dali Host Field
36	7	MVK	Marseilles	05/17/2022 [T		DM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
37	8	Wilmington 1	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	05/17/2022 [T			7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
38	8	Gardner/South	Wilmington 2	05/17/2022 [T	-		7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
39	9	Bye	Braidwood Faletti Meats			JI 1-1	7.50114	Willington	North Island Fark
40	8	Marseilles	Braidwood Faletti Meats			0AM	12:00PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
41	8	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	MVK	05/21/2022 [S			12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
42	9	Wilmington 1	Gardner/South	05/21/2022 [S			12:00PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
43	9	Pontiac	Wilmington 2	05/19/2022 [T			7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
44	10	Bye	Dwight 1 McClarey Law					g	
45	9	Marseilles	Dwight 1 McClarey Law			OPM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
46	9	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	MVK	05/24/2022 [T			7:30PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
47	10	Wilmington 1	Wilmington 2	05/24/2022 [T	Гue] 5:30	DPM	7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
48	10	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Braidwood Faletti Meats	05/28/2022 [5	Sat] 10:0	0AM	12:00PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
49	10	Marseilles	Gardner/South	05/28/2022 [S	Sat] 10:0	0AM	12:00PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
50	10	Pontiac	MVK	05/28/2022 [S	Sat] 10:0	0AM	12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
51	11	Bye	Pontiac	05/31/2022 [T	Γue]				
52	11	MVK	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	05/31/2022 [T	Γue] 5:30)PM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
53	11	Wilmington 2	Gardner/South	05/31/2022 [T	Γue] 5:30)PM	7:30PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
54	11	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Wilmington 1	05/31/2022 [T			7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
55	11	Braidwood Faletti Meats		05/31/2022 [T		OPM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
56	12	Bye	Wilmington 2	06/04/2022 [S					
57	12	Wilmington 1	Pontiac	06/04/2022 [S			12:00PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
58	12		Braidwood Faletti Meats				12:00PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
59	12	Marseilles	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	06/04/2022 [S			12:00PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
60	12	Gardner/South	MVK	06/04/2022 [S		0AM	12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
61	13	Bye							
62	13	MVK	Pontiac	06/07/2022 [T	Γue] 5:30	OPM	7:30PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field

63	13	Braidwood Faletti Meats	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	06/07/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
64	13	Wilmington 2	Wilmington 1	06/07/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
65	13	Gardner/South	Marseilles	06/07/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
66	14	Bye	Wilmington 1	06/11/2022 [Sat]				
67	14	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	06/11/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
68	14	Braidwood Faletti Meats	Gardner/South	06/11/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	South Wilmington	VFW Park
69	14	Pontiac	Marseilles	05/09/2022 [Mon]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
70	15	Bye	Braidwood Faletti Meats	06/18/2022 [Sat]				
71	14	MVK	Wilmington 2	06/18/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
72	15	Gardner/South	Wilmington 1	06/18/2022 [Sat]	12:00PM	2:00PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
73	15	Wilmington 2	Pontiac	04/21/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
74	15	MVK	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	06/14/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
75	15	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	Marseilles	06/14/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2
76	16	Bye	MVK	06/25/2022 [Sat]				
77	16	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	Pontiac	06/17/2022 [Fri]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
78	16	Wilmington 2	Braidwood Faletti Meats	05/26/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
79	16	Gardner/South	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	06/16/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
80	16	Marseilles	Wilmington 1	05/05/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
81	17	Bye	Gardner/South	06/28/2022 [Tue]				
82	17	Wilmington 1	Braidwood Faletti Meats	05/16/2022 [Mon]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Braidwood	Braidwood Park District
83	17	Pontiac	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	05/05/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
84	17	Marseilles	MVK	06/11/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Mazon	Centennial Park
85	17	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	Wilmington 2	06/08/2022 [Wed]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
86	18	Bye	Dwight 2 BT Plumbing	07/02/2022 [Sat]				
87	18	Braidwood Faletti Meats	Pontiac	06/14/2022 [Tue]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Jaycee Park	Dan Trost Field
88	18	Gardner/South	Dwight 1 McClarey Law	05/14/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Dwight	Renfrew Park
89	18	MVK	Wilmington 1	05/14/2022 [Sat]	10:00AM	12:00PM	Wilmington	North Island Park
90	18	Wilmington 2	Marseilles	04/28/2022 [Thu]	5:30PM	7:30PM	Marseilles	Field 2